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uSwitch.com Gas & electricity Suppliers YourPower

Tariff information

About this electricity tariff 0 0 0
Supplier YourPower BiLike » Tweet| [ +1
Tariff name YourPower Fixed Renewables

Tariff type Green, Fixed price o

Payment method Direct Debit Get Cheaper ENEIp;

Compare Your Power plans

Unit rate 11p per kWh now

Standing charge 16.43p per day Your postcode:

Tariff ends on 18 February 2011 _
Price guaranteed until 18 February 2011

Exit fees (if you cancel this £50.00
tariff before the end date)

Additional products Loyalty points
or services included

Estimated electricity use for typical households on this tariff

! ] fnmn
Low user Medium user High user
Assumed annual 1,650 kWh 3,300 kWh 4,600 kWh
consumption
Estimated annual cost £306.96 £525.96 £688.92
Estimated monthly cost £26.58 £43.83 £57.41
Tariff Comparison 15.4p/kWh  14.0p/kWh 13.6p/kWh

Rate (TCR)

Estimated costs include all added charges, discounts and VAT. They are based on the tariff shown above and current prices.

Frequently asked questions
* What is a kWh?

A kWh stands for kilowatt-hour — the unit used to measure energy use. 1 kWh will power a 40 watt light bulb for 25 hours.

* What is the Tariff Comparison Rate (TCR)?

TCR is a rate per kWh that allows you to compare your tariff to other tariffs by taking account of the unit rate and standing charge.

Compare now »
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Estimated gas use for typical households on this tariff
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Assumed annual 1,650 kWh 3,300 kWh 4,600 kWh Assumed annual 1,650 kWh 3,300 kWh 4,600 kWh
consumption consumption
Estimated annual cost £306.96 £525.96 £688.92 Estimated annual cost £306.96 £525.96 £688.92
Estimated monthly cost £26.58 £43.83 £57.41 Estimated monthly cost £26.58 £43.83 £57.41
Tariff Comparison 15.4p/kWh  14.0p/kWh 13.6p/kWh Tariff Comparison 15.4p/kWh  14.0p/kWh 13.6p/kWh
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Estimated costs include all added charges, discounts and VAT. They are based on the tariff shown above and current prices.

Frequently asked questions
* What is a kWh?

* What is the Tariff Comparison Rate (TCR)?

A kWh stands for kilowatt-hour — the unit used to measure energy use. 1 kWh will power a 40 watt light bulb for 25 hours.

TCR is a rate per kWh that allows you to compare your tariff to other tariffs by taking account of the unit rate and standing charge.
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